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APCEF/MA- VIl CAMP. DE FUTSAL-2019
Coordenagdo do Campeonato

Filon Monteiro/Francieldo
(98)3428-1576/98716-4317
Vice-Presidente de Esportes
Eusébio Filho
CATEGORIA: LIVRE-OURO

Dia
SAB
SAB
QuI
Qul

Dia
TER
TER
TER

QuI

Dia
SAB
SAB
SAB
SAB

Dia
SAB
TER
QuI
SAB

Dia
SAB
SAB
SAB
TER

Dia
SAB
SAB
SAB

SAB

Dia
TER
Qui
Qul
SAB

Hora
13:45

18:40
19:15
20:20

Hora
19:15

20:20
21:10
21:10

Hora
14:15

14:15
16:10
17:50

Hora
18:40

19:15
21:10
15:20

Hora
17:00

17:50
18:40
21:10

Hora
14:15

17:00
17:50
18:40

Hora
21:10

20:20
21:10
14:15

Local
GINASIO

GINASIO
GINASIO
GINASIO

Local
GINASIO

GINASIO
GINASIO
GINASIO

Local
GINASIO

GINASIO
GINASIO
GINASIO

Local
GINASIO

GINASIO
GINASIO
GINASIO

Local
GINASIO

GINASIO
GINASIO
GINASIO

Local
GINASIO

GINASIO
GINASIO
GINASIO

Local
GINASIO

GINASIO
GINASIO
GINASIO

12 Rodada PRIMEIRA_FASE

Equipe woO
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FORTALEZA @ 5

Total de Jogos: 4
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Presidente: Giselle Menezes
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